


GARLIC  BREAD  4.25GARLIC  BREAD  4.25
HOMEMADE |  HOME-BAKED

NACHOSNACHOS  7.57.5
TOMATO SALSA

NACHOS SUPREMENACHOS SUPREME  14.7514.75
TOMATO SALSA  |  GUACAMOLE |  CHEDDAR |  SOUR CREAM |
BEANS |  CORN |  JALAPEÑOS

NACHOS LOADED WITH PULLED PORK 16.95NACHOS LOADED WITH PULLED PORK 16.95
SMOKED PULLED PORK |  CHEDDAR | 
SOUR CREAM | BEANS |  CORN |  JALAPEÑOS |  BELL  PEPPER 

CHICKEN TENDERS CHICKEN TENDERS 9 P IECES9 P IECES  10.95 10.95

BEYOND MEAT CHICKEN TENDERS BEYOND MEAT CHICKEN TENDERS 4 P IECES4 P IECES       10.95      10.95

DUTCH ‘B ITTERBALLEN’  DUTCH ‘B ITTERBALLEN’  9 P IECES9 P IECES  10.95 10.95

CHEESE STICKS CHEESE STICKS 9 P IECES9 P IECES  10.95 10.95

STRIKE & SNACK STRIKE & SNACK 20 OR 40 P IECES20 OR 40 P IECES   20.95 | 34.95  20.95 | 34.95
DUTCH ‘B ITTERBALLEN’  |  CHEESE  ST ICKS  |  EGG  ROLLS  |  CH ICKEN TENDERS

FRIES FRIES WITH MAYONNAISE WITH MAYONNAISE  5 .75 5.75

GRILLED HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH 5.75GRILLED HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH 5.75
BRIOCHE |  HAM | OLD CHEESE  |  CREAM CHEESE  |
PEANUT SAUCE 
 

G R I L L E D  S A N D W I C HG R I L L E D  S A N D W I C H

S N A C K SS N A C K S

CAESAR SALAD  19.5CAESAR SALAD  19.5
LETTUCE  |  CAPERS  |  EGG  |  PARMESAN CHEESE  |  CAESAR DRESS ING
CHOOSE BETWEEN CHICKEN THIGHS OR BEYOND MEAT CHICKEN TENDERSCHOOSE BETWEEN CHICKEN THIGHS OR BEYOND MEAT CHICKEN TENDERS

GOAT CHEESE SALAD  16.75GOAT CHEESE SALAD  16.75
GOAT  CHEESE  |  M IXED LETTUCE  |  HONEY  MUSTARD DRESS ING  |
SUN-DR IED  TOMATO

S A L A D SS A L A D S
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COLESLAWCOLESLAW  3.53.5              
REFRESH ING  FOR ALL  BBQ D ISHES  |  USA  STYLE

PICKLESPICKLES  3 .53.5
WHERE BBQ MEETS  DUTCH CULTURE

FRIESFRIES  3 .53.5
TOSSED IN  CA JUN HERBS 

THE BIG  R ICK BURGER 250GR 19.5THE BIG  R ICK BURGER 250GR 19.5
EXTRA OPT ION:  DOUBLE MEAT | PULLED PORKEXTRA OPT ION:  DOUBLE MEAT | PULLED PORK  +8 | +3.75+8 | +3.75
LAR GE HOMEMADE PATTY  |  ANGUS BEEF   |  OUR OWN REL ISH  | 
P ICKLE  |  CHEDDAR |  BACON |  LETTUCE  |  TOMATO

LEO’S  ORIGINAL 180GR 16.75LEO’S  ORIGINAL 180GR 16.75
EXTRA OPT ION:  CHEESE/BACONEXTRA OPT ION:  CHEESE/BACON  +0.75 +0.75
HOME MADE PATTY  |  ANGUS BEEF  |  BUR GER SAUCE  | 
P ICKLE  |  LETTUCE  |  TOMATO  |  RED ON ION
CAN ALSO BE ORDERED AS A  VEGETARIAN BURGERCAN ALSO BE ORDERED AS A  VEGETARIAN BURGER
  

  

PR IME ANGUS BRISKET ON A BUN 125GR 19.5PRIME ANGUS BRISKET ON A BUN 125GR 19.5
K ING  OF  BARBECUE |  P ICKLE  |  ON ION |BBQ SAUCE
  
  

PULLED PORK ON A BUN 125GR 18.5PULLED PORK ON A BUN 125GR 18.5
CABBAGE |  BBQ SAUCE  |  SMOKE
 

DUROC SPARERIBS DUROC SPARERIBS 550GR550GR  25.5 25.5
DRY-RUBBED |  BBQ SAUCE  |  SMOKED TO PERFECT ION 
CLAUS ORIG INAL S INCE 1969CLAUS ORIG INAL S INCE 1969

CHICKEN SATAY  23.75CHICKEN SATAY  23.75
GR ILLED CH ICKEN TH IGHS  |  PEANUT  SAUCE  |   A DUTCH CLASS ICA  DUTCH CLASS IC
 

M A I N SM A I N S

B U R G E R S  &  B U N SB U R G E R S  &  B U N S

A L L  S I D E S  I N C L U D E DA L L  S I D E S  I N C L U D E D

A L L  S I D E S A L L  S I D E S 
I N C L U D E DI N C L U D E D

S I D E SS I D E S A L L  S I D E S  I N C L U D E DA L L  S I D E S  I N C L U D E D
I N  M A I N  M E N U ,  B U R G E R S  &  B U N SI N  M A I N  M E N U ,  B U R G E R S  &  B U N S
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DAME BLANCHE 8.95DAME BLANCHE 8.95
VANILLA  I CE  CREAM | CHOCOLATE  SAUCE  |  WHIPPED CREAM

MANGO COUPE 8.95MANGO COUPE 8.95
MANGO ICE  CREAM | PASS ION FRU IT  SAUCE  |  WHIPPED CREAM

KIDS ICE  CREAM 6.2KIDS ICE  CREAM 6.2
VANILLA  I CE  CREAM | SMART IES  |  WH IPPED CREAM

I CED COFFEE 5.5ICED COFFEE 5.5
COFFEE  |  ICE  |  SWEETENED M ILK  |  WH IPPED CREAM

PUMPKIN PIE  7.5PUMPKIN PIE  7.5
VANILLA  I CE  CREAM | PECAN-BOURBON-CARAMEL  SAUCE

DAILY PIE  7.5DAILY PIE  7.5
ASK YOUR WA ITER
 

I C E  C R E A MI C E  C R E A M

P I EP I E

K I D SK I D S

S P E C I A L  C O F F E ES P E C I A L  C O F F E E

KIDS MENU 10.5KIDS MENU 10.5            
SNACK  MET  PATAT  &  APPELMOES |  GESERVEERD IN  EEN CAD ILLAC
KIES  U IT  EEN FR IKANDEL,  KROKET,  KAASSOUFFLÉ OFK IES  U IT  EEN FR IKANDEL,  KROKET,  KAASSOUFFLÉ OF
K IPNUGGETSK IPNUGGETS
  
 

Smoke is our sauce
YOUR D INNER IS  SMOKED FOR HOURS IN 

THE  AMER ICAN SOUTHERN PR IDE  BARBECUE SMOKER .



B O T T L EB O T T L E

R E G U L A R SR E G U L A R S

C O F F E E  &  T E AC O F F E E  &  T E A

D R A F TD R A F T

D R I N K SD R I N K S

HEINEKENHEINEKEN 22CL  3 .43.4

HEINEKENHEINEKEN 25CL  3 .83.8

HEINEKENHEINEKEN 50CL  7 .27.2 

HEINEKEN PITCHERHEINEKEN PITCHER 1.5L 19.7519.75

AFFLIGEM BLONDAFFLIGEM BLOND   5.25.2

BRAND WEIZENBRAND WEIZEN   5.25.2

BRAND SEASONAL BEER 5.2BRAND SEASONAL BEER 5.2

TEXELS SKUUMKOPPE 5.2TEXELS SKUUMKOPPE 5.2
 

HEINEKEN LONGNECK 4.9HEINEKEN LONGNECK 4.9

AMSTEL RADLERAMSTEL RADLER   4.14.1

AFFLIGEM DUBBEL 5.6AFFLIGEM DUBBEL 5.6

AFFLIGEM TRIPELAFFLIGEM TRIPEL   5.85.8

AFFLIGEM BELGISCH WITAFFLIGEM BELGISCH WIT   5.55.5

DESPERADOS/SOLDESPERADOS/SOL   5.755.75

LAGUNITAS IPALAGUNITAS IPA   6.256.25

SUPERBOCKSUPERBOCK   4.94.9

BRAZIL IAN BEER 5.6BRAZIL IAN BEER 5.6

MORT SUBITE KRIEKMORT SUBITE KRIEK   5.55.5

APPLE BANDIT  5.5APPLE BANDIT  5.5
  

HE INEKEN DRAFTHEINEKEN DRAFT 0.0%  3.93.9

HEINEKEN BOTTLEHEINEKEN BOTTLE 0.0%  3.93.9

AFFLIGEM BLONDAFFLIGEM BLOND 0.0% 4.954.95

AFFLIGEM BELGISCH  4.95AFFLIGEM BELGISCH  4.95
WITWIT  0 .0%

AMSTEL RADLERAMSTEL RADLER 0.0% 4.254.25
  

  

SODAS SODAS FROMFROM  3.43.4

CHAUDFONTAINECHAUDFONTAINE
ST ILL  OR SPARKL ING 25CL  3.43.4
ST ILL  OR SPARKL ING 70CL  6.46.4

  

COFFEE & TEA COFFEE & TEA FROMFROM  3.53.5

HOT CHOCOLATE 3.7HOT CHOCOLATE 3.7
+ WHIPPED CREAM 0.5

I CED COFFEE 5.5ICED COFFEE 5.5
WITH WHIPPED CREAM

COFFEE & L IQUOR 8.95COFFEE & L IQUOR 8.95
TULLAMORE DEW | GRAND MARNIER | 
COINTREAU | L ICOR 43 | T IA  MARIA  | 
AMARETTO | BACARDI  CARTA ORO 
 
 

R E S P O N S I B L E R E S P O N S I B L E 

A P E R I T I V OA P E R I T I V O

MARTINI  PROSECCO 5.75 | 32MARTINI  PROSECCO 5.75 | 32  
I TALY    

 

CAVA MVSA BRUT  36.75 CAVA MVSA BRUT  36.75 
SPAIN
   
 



COSMOPOLITAN 11.5COSMOPOLITAN 11.5
VODKA | COINTREAU | 
CRANBERRY JU ICE  | L IME

CAIPIR INHA 3 FLAVORS  11.5CAIPIR INHA 3 FLAVORS  11.5
L IME | PASS ION FRUIT  | STRAWBERRYL IME | PASS ION FRUIT  | STRAWBERRY
VODKA | COINTREAU | 
CRANBERRY JU ICE  | L IME

MOJITO 3 FLAVORS  11.5MOJ ITO 3 FLAVORS  11.5
L IME | PASS ION FRUIT  | STRAWBERRYL IME | PASS ION FRUIT  | STRAWBERRY
BARCARDI  CARTA BLANCA | MINT | 
L IME | SPARKL ING WATER

CUATRO CUBA L IBRE 10.95CUATRO CUBA L IBRE 10.95
BACARDI  AÑEJO 4  | COCA-COLA | 
L IME

MARGARITA 3  FLAVORS  11.95MARGARITA 3  FLAVORS  11.95
L IME | PASS ION FRUIT  | STRAWBERRYL IME | PASS ION FRUIT  | STRAWBERRY
TEQUILA | COINTREAU | L IME JU ICE

MARTINI  2  FLAVORS  10.5MARTINI  2  FLAVORS  10.5
ESPRESSO | PASS ION FRUITESPRESSO | PASS ION FRUIT
VODKA | L IQUOR 

APEROL SPRITZ 10.95APEROL SPRITZ 10.95
APEROL | PROSECCO | SODA | 
ORANGE

DAIQUIRI  2  FLAVORS 14.95DAIQUIRI  2  FLAVORS 14.95
PASSION FRUIT  | STRAWBERRYPASSION FRUIT  | STRAWBERRY
BACARDA CARTA BLANCA | L IME | 
STRAWBERRY

PIPIÑÑA COLADA 12.95A COLADA 12.95
BACARDI  CARTA BLANCA | COCOS | 
P INEAPPLE

VIRGIN COCKTAIL  FROM 8.25VIRGIN COCKTAIL  FROM 8.25
NON-ALCOHOLIC  COCKTAIL
 

R U M SR U M S

V O D K AV O D K A

W H I S K E YW H I S K E Y

G I N  &  T O N I CG I N  &  T O N I C

BACARDI  RUM  6.25BACARDI  RUM  6.25
CARTA BLANCA | LEMON | RAZZ | 
SP ICED | CARTA ORO | NEGRA

BACARDI  ABACARDI  AÑEJO 4ÑEJO 4   6 .75 6.75

BACARDI  RESERVA 8BACARDI  RESERVA 8  8 .258.25
  

ER ISTOFF  6 .25ERISTOFF  6 .25

GREY GOOSEGREY GOOSE    8 .25 8.25
  

W ILL IAM LAWSON'S  6.25WILLIAM LAWSON'S  6.25

FAMOUS GROUSE 6.25FAMOUS GROUSE 6.25

TULLAMORE DEW 6.25TULLAMORE DEW 6.25

JOHNNIE WALKER RED 6.25JOHNNIE WALKER RED 6.25

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 6.75JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 6.75

JACK DANIEL 'S  6.75JACK DANIEL 'S  6.75

CHIVAS REGAL 12YOCHIVAS REGAL 12YO    8 .25 8.25

GLENFIDDICH 12YOGLENFIDDICH 12YO    8 .25 8.25
  

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE G&T 11.25BOMBAY SAPPHIRE G&T 11.25
L IME | ROYAL BL ISS  TONIC

BOMBAY BRAMBLE G&T  11.25BOMBAY BRAMBLE G&T  11.25
LEMON | ROYAL BL ISS  TONIC

HENDRICK 'S  G&T  12.5HENDRICK 'S  G&T  12.5
CUCUMBER | ROYAL BL ISS  TONIC
  

C O C K T A I L SC O C K T A I L S

D R I N K SD R I N K S



W I N E SW I N E S

R E DR E D

S P A R K L I N GS P A R K L I N G

MALBEC 6.3  | 36.25MALBEC 6.3  | 36.25
TERRES QUERO | ARGENTINATERRES QUERO | ARGENTINA
CHERRY | VANILLA | SOL DE MAYO | JAMMYCHERRY | VANILLA | SOL DE MAYO | JAMMY

MERLOT 5.5  | 32MERLOT 5.5  | 32
CHILOCHILOÉÉ  |  CH ILE | CH ILE
SOFT | RED FRUIT  | VANILLA | CARAMELSOFT | RED FRUIT  | VANILLA | CARAMEL

SYRAH MOURVEDRE VIOGNIER 45.5SYRAH MOURVEDRE VIOGNIER 45.5
LOMOND | SOUTH AFRICALOMOND | SOUTH AFRICA
R IPE BURRS | PEPPER | SP ICY  | INTENSERIPE BURRS | PEPPER | SP ICY  | INTENSE

RIOJA CRAINZA 7.3  | 40.95RIOJA CRAINZA 7.3  | 40.95
CRUZ DEL  CAST ILLO | SPAINCRUZ DEL  CAST ILLO | SPAIN
BLACKBERRIES  | OAK | GENTLE | N ICE  F IN ISHBLACKBERRIES  | OAK | GENTLE | N ICE  F IN ISH

MALBEC 70.5MALBEC 70.5
PIEDRA NEGRA GRAN | ARGENTINAPIEDRA NEGRA GRAN | ARGENTINA
BLACK GOLD | INTENSE | JAMMYBLACK GOLD | INTENSE | JAMMY

GRENAHCE SYRAH MOURVEDRE 66.75GRENAHCE SYRAH MOURVEDRE 66.75
CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE 'LA  BERNARDINE '  ROUGE | FRANCECHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE 'LA  BERNARDINE '  ROUGE | FRANCE
BIODYNAMIC  | BRAILLE  STORY | MOST AWARDED PARKER WINESBIODYNAMIC  | BRAILLE  STORY | MOST AWARDED PARKER WINES

MERLOT CABERNET FRANC CABERNET SAUVIGNON 58.3MERLOT CABERNET FRANC CABERNET SAUVIGNON 58.3
CHATEAU DE BEL-A IR  POMEROL | BORDEAUXCHATEAU DE BEL-A IR  POMEROL | BORDEAUX
CLASS IC  |  JU ICY  | R IPE  | SMOOTHCLASS IC  |  JU ICY  | R IPE  | SMOOTH

PASSIMENTO VALPOLICELLA 38.25PASSIMENTO VALPOLICELLA 38.25
ROMEO & JULL IET  | ITALYROMEO & JULL IET  | ITALY
INTENSE RED FRUIT  | SP ICES | ALMONDS | PLUMSINTENSE RED FRUIT  | SP ICES | ALMONDS | PLUMS

CABERNET SAUVIGNON OAKED 48.95CABERNET SAUVIGNON OAKED 48.95
MURPHY GOODE | USAMURPHY GOODE | USA
BLACK CHERRIES  | L IQUORICE  | F IRM | CHOCOLATEBLACK CHERRIES  | L IQUORICE  | F IRM | CHOCOLATE  
  
  

CHAMPAGNE BRUT RESERVE 72.45CHAMPAGNE BRUT RESERVE 72.45
CASTELNAU | FRANCECASTELNAU | FRANCE
HARMONIOUSLY | S ILKY  SOFT BUBBLES | BR IOCHE | YELLOW FRUITHARMONIOUSLY | S ILKY  SOFT BUBBLES | BR IOCHE | YELLOW FRUIT

CAVA BRUT  36.75CAVA BRUT  36.75
MSVA | SPAINMSVA | SPAIN
FRUITY  | MELON | REFRESHING | CR ISPYFRUITY  | MELON | REFRESHING | CR ISPY
  



W I N E SW I N E S

W H I T EW H I T E

R O S ER O S E

D E S S E R T  W I N ED E S S E R T  W I N E

PINOT GRIG IO 6.3  | 36.25PINOT GRIG IO 6.3  | 36.25
PASQUA COLORI  D I  ITAL IA  | ITALYPASQUA COLORI  D I  ITAL IA  | ITALY
MINERAL | PEAR | FRESHNESS | PEACHMINERAL | PEAR | FRESHNESS | PEACH

CHARDONNAY 5.5  | 32CHARDONNAY 5.5  | 32
CHILOCHILOÉÉ  |  CH ILE | CH ILE
FRESH | FRUITY  | TROPICAL  | SMOOTHFRESH | FRUITY  | TROPICAL  | SMOOTH

SAUVIGNON BLANC 7.3  | 40.95SAUVIGNON BLANC 7.3  | 40.95
WILD ROCK BY  CRAGGY RANGE | NEW ZEALANDWILD ROCK BY  CRAGGY RANGE | NEW ZEALAND
REFRESHING | C ITRUS | PASS ION FRUIT  | CR ISPY REFRESHING | C ITRUS | PASS ION FRUIT  | CR ISPY 

VERDEJO RUEDA 32VERDEJO RUEDA 32
LUNA VERDE | SPAINLUNA VERDE | SPAIN
AROMATIC  | DEL ICATE | WHITE  FRUIT  | FENNELAROMATIC  | DEL ICATE | WHITE  FRUIT  | FENNEL

CHARDONNAY OAKED 43.5CHARDONNAY OAKED 43.5
MURPHY GOODE | USAMURPHY GOODE | USA
WOODED | P INEAPPLE | BUTTER | R IPE  APPLEWOODED | P INEAPPLE | BUTTER | R IPE  APPLE

AMANTIS  V IOGNIER RESERVA 45.5AMANTIS  V IOGNIER RESERVA 45.5
JUL IO  BASTOS DONA MARIA  | PORTUGALJUL IO  BASTOS DONA MARIA  | PORTUGAL
BEAUTIFUL  R IPE  FRUIT  | FLORAL | DEL ICATE | SOFT | S ILKY BEAUTIFUL  R IPE  FRUIT  | FLORAL | DEL ICATE | SOFT | S ILKY 

RIOJA BLANCO CRIANZA 41.5RIOJA BLANCO CRIANZA 41.5
CRUZ DEL  CAST ILLO | SPAINCRUZ DEL  CAST ILLO | SPAIN
INTENSE | AMERICAN OAK | SMOKEY | SMOOTHINTENSE | AMERICAN OAK | SMOKEY | SMOOTH

  

MERLOT ROSE 5.75 | 33.5MERLOT ROSE 5.75 | 33.5
CHILOCHILOÉÉ  |  CH ILE | CH ILE
FRESH | FOREST FRUIT  | RASPBERRY | JU ICEFRESH | FOREST FRUIT  | RASPBERRY | JU ICE

CORVINA,  TREBBIANO,  SYRAH CARMÉNÈRE 45.75 | 66.5CORVINA,  TREBBIANO,  SYRAH CARMÉNÈRE 45.75 | 66.5
PASQUA 11 MINUTES ROSATO 0 .75L  | 1 .5L  MAGNUMPASQUA 11 MINUTES ROSATO 0 .75L  | 1 .5L  MAGNUM
RED FOREST FRUIT  | CHERRY | RASPBERRY | PROVENCE HERBSRED FOREST FRUIT  | CHERRY | RASPBERRY | PROVENCE HERBS

  

PEDRO XIMINEZ 6.3  | 36.25PEDRO XIMINEZ 6.3  | 36.25
WILL IAMS & HUMBERT TENIDO PEDRO X IMENEZ | SPAINWILL IAMS & HUMBERT TENIDO PEDRO X IMENEZ | SPAIN
RAIS INS | GUILTY  PLEASURE | INTENSE | PERFECT MATCH FOR DESSERTSRAIS INS | GUILTY  PLEASURE | INTENSE | PERFECT MATCH FOR DESSERTS


